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Dimensioni | dimensions | dimensions

Codice
Code
Code

N° poli
N° poles
N°pôles

Circuito
Circuit
Circuit

Colore bascula
Rocker colour
Couleur bascule

Codice
Code
Code

N° poli
N° poles
N°pôles

Circuito
Circuit
Circuit

Foro pannello
Panel cut
découpe de panneau

Colore bascula
Rocker colour
Couleur bascule

Codice
Code
Code

N° poli
N° poles
N°pôles

Circuito
Circuit
Circuit

Foro pannello
Panel cut
découpe de panneau

Colore bascula
Rocker colour
Couleur bascule

Non luminoso | Not Luminous | Non Lumineux
KC1500AABBO (ex I4900) 1 on - off 12x27
KC1501AABBV 1 off - mom 12x27
KC1510AABBV 1 on - on 12x27
KC1520AABBV 1 on - off - on 12x27
KC1522AABBV 1 mom - off - mom 12x27
KC1500ALBBV 1 on - off 11X30
KC1501ALBBV 1 off - mom 11X30
KC1510ALBBV 1 on - on 11X30
KC1520ALBBV 1 on - off - on 11X30
KC1522ALBBV 1 mom - off - mom 11X30
High inrush 150A
KC1300AABBV 1 on - off 12x27
KC1300ALBBV 1 on - off 11X30
Luminoso | Luminous | Lumineux
KC5503AABRO (ex I4913) 1 on - off 12x27
KC5503AABGO (ex I4915) 1 on - off 12x27
KC5503AABYV 1 on - off 12X27
KC5503ALBRV 1 on - off 11X30
KC5503ALBGV 1 on - off 11X30
KC5503ALBYV 1 on - off 11X30
Accessori | Accessories | Accessoires
KW46 Calotta di protezione IP65 | Protection cover IP65 | Capot de protection IP65

Tensione Voltage Tension
250Vac 250Vac 250Vac
Corrente Current Courant
16A 16A 16A
150A (Spunto serie 1300) 150A (Inrush 1300 series) 150A (Pic séries 1300)
Contatti Contacts Contacts
Ottone argentato Silver-plated brass Laiton argenté 
faston 6,3mm faston 6,3mm faston 6,3mm
Corpo Body Corps
Nylon 6.6 Nylon 6.6 Nylon 6.6
Temperatura Temperature Température
125°C 125°C 125°C
Cod. omologazione Approval code Code d’homologation
Arcolectric 1500/5500 Arcolectric 1500/5500 Arcolectric 1500/5500

1000 pz
1000 pcs
1000 pces

pronta
in stock
en stock

Dimensioni | dimensions | dimensions

Tensione Voltage Tension
250Vac 250Vac 250Vac
Corrente Current Courant
16A 16A 16A
150A (Spunto serie 1350) 150A (Inrush 1350 series) 150A (Pic séries 1350)
Contatti Contacts Contacts
Ottone argentato Silver-plated brass Laiton argenté 
faston 6,3mm faston 6,3mm faston 6,3mm
Corpo Body Corps
Nylon 6.6 Nylon 6.6 Nylon 6.6
Temperatura Temperature Température
125°C 125°C 125°C
Cod. omologazione Approval code Code d’homologation
Arcolectric 1550/1350 Arcolectric 1550/1350 Arcolectric 1550/1350

CombiNAzioNi CoNNettori per bAssA teNsioNe
System links for low voltage | Prices

Examples of printing

EN602A EN730 EN822

Finish Matt is standard.

Colour Call sales for custom colours.
A full range is available for large orders.

Legend printing Select from the examples or
call sales for custom legends.

Lamp voltage Call sales for details.

Blanking plates A0494 Dummy units
to fill unused panel holes.

Protective cover
Snaps on to A, L, Q or T bodies (add G after body
in cat no). This reduces panel thickness by 1.0mm.

Panel sealing washer W42 is available for the 
above body sizes. This reduces panel thickness by 
1.00mm.

Covers are not suitable for momentary types.

BioCote Antimicrobial Additive
Moulded components have antimicrobial
properties using BioCote silver ion technology.

For all options call sales.

tel: +44 (0)20 8979 3232 • Arcolectric • email: europe@elektron-technology.com
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A

Gloss or Matt

B

Matt only

L

Matt only

Q

Gloss or matt

R

Matt only

T

Matt only

BODY DIMENSIONS (mm)

Panel cut-out * Bezel

OPTIONS

Panel thickness
A,Q 0.75 to 3.3mm
L,B,T 0.75 to 2.5mm
R 0.75 to 3.0mm

* For cut-out details on
momentary switches call sales.

2.0 25.3Max    

9.2

13.2

7.6

Terminal spacing - Poles 10.2 between centres

22.3/22.4

27.2
27.3

22.1/22.2

30.0
30.1

22.3/22.4

28.2
28.3

22.3/22.4

28.2
28.3

23.0/25.4

28.4
28.5

22.1/22.2

30.0
30.1

25.0

30.2

25.0

33.4
R3.5

32.0

25.0

R1.0

25.0

30.2

R1.6

28.9

33.2

30.2

25.0

R1.6

Cut-outs must be punched in the direction of insertion

T body unavailable with V Rocker

plunger tube

1350 High inrush, positive break switching

The 1350 series mechanism ensures
contact welds formed at switch-on,
are positively separated by the
plunger tube acting directly on the
step in the moving contact.

step

C1350AL ---

C0480AL ---

C1550XL --- C1553PL --- C1553RA ---
Shown with M614 bezel cover

C0480RA ---
Shown with M614 bezel cover

C1553AA with M616 guard
Cut-out 22.0/22.1 x 29.4/29.5
Guard accepts “A” body only

Optional snap-in M441 barrier
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Examples of printing

EN602A EN730 EN822

Finish Matt is standard.

Colour Call sales for custom colours.
A full range is available for large orders.

Legend printing Select from the examples or
call sales for custom legends.

Lamp voltage Call sales for details.

Blanking plates A0494 Dummy units
to fill unused panel holes.

Protective cover
Snaps on to A, L, Q or T bodies (add G after body
in cat no). This reduces panel thickness by 1.0mm.

Panel sealing washer W42 is available for the 
above body sizes. This reduces panel thickness by 
1.00mm.

Covers are not suitable for momentary types.

BioCote Antimicrobial Additive
Moulded components have antimicrobial
properties using BioCote silver ion technology.

For all options call sales.
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A

Gloss or Matt

B

Matt only

L

Matt only

Q

Gloss or matt

R

Matt only

T

Matt only

BODY DIMENSIONS (mm)

Panel cut-out * Bezel

OPTIONS

Panel thickness
A,Q 0.75 to 3.3mm
L,B,T 0.75 to 2.5mm
R 0.75 to 3.0mm

* For cut-out details on
momentary switches call sales.

2.0 25.3Max    

9.2

13.2

7.6

Terminal spacing - Poles 10.2 between centres

22.3/22.4

27.2
27.3

22.1/22.2

30.0
30.1

22.3/22.4

28.2
28.3

22.3/22.4

28.2
28.3

23.0/25.4

28.4
28.5

22.1/22.2

30.0
30.1

25.0

30.2

25.0

33.4
R3.5

32.0

25.0

R1.0

25.0

30.2

R1.6

28.9

33.2

30.2

25.0

R1.6

Cut-outs must be punched in the direction of insertion

T body unavailable with V Rocker

plunger tube

1350 High inrush, positive break switching

The 1350 series mechanism ensures
contact welds formed at switch-on,
are positively separated by the
plunger tube acting directly on the
step in the moving contact.

step

C1350AL ---

C0480AL ---

C1550XL --- C1553PL --- C1553RA ---
Shown with M614 bezel cover

C0480RA ---
Shown with M614 bezel cover

C1553AA with M616 guard
Cut-out 22.0/22.1 x 29.4/29.5
Guard accepts “A” body only

Optional snap-in M441 barrier
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1000 pz
1000 pcs
1000 pces

pronta
in stock
en stock

Non luminoso | Not Luminous | Non Lumineux
KC1550AABBO (ex I5000) 2 on - off 22x27
KC1551AABBV 2 off - mom 22x27
KC1560AABBV 2 on - on 22x27
KC1570AABBV 2 on - off - on 22x27
KC1572AABBV 2 mom - off - mom 22x27
KC1550ALBBV 2 on - off 22x30
KC1551ALBBV 2 off - mom 22x30
KC1560ALBBV 2 on - on 22x30
KC1570ALBBV 2 on - off - on 22x30
KC1572ALBBV 2 mom - off - mom 22x30
High inrush 150A
KC1350AABBV 2 on - off 22x27
KC1350ALBBV 2 on - off 22x30
Luminoso | Luminous | Lumineux
KC1553AABRO (ex I5013) 2 on - off 22x27
KC1553AABGO (ex I5015) 2 on - off 22x27
KC1553AABYV 2 on - off 22x27
KC1553ALBRV 2 on - off 22x30
KC1553ALBGV 2 on - off 22x30
KC1553ALBYV 2 on - off 22x30
Accessori | Accessories | Accessories
KW42 Calotta di protezione IP65 | Protection cover IP65 | Capot de protection IP65
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Finish Matt is standard.

Colour
A full range is available for large orders.

Legend printing Select from the examples or
call sales for custom legends.

Lamp voltage Call sales for details.

Blanking plates A0434 - - Dummy units to
fill unused panel holes.

Protective cover
Snaps on to A, L, Q or T bodies
(add G after body code in cat no.), this reduces
panel thickness by 1.0mm.

Panel sealing washer W46 is available for the
same body sizes, this reduces panel thickness by
0.5mm.
Covers are not suitable for momentary types.

BioCote Antimicrobial Additive
Moulded components have antimicrobial
properties using BioCote silver ion technology.

For all options call sales.

Examples of printing

EN602A EN730 EN822

C1500AL ---

T1500AL ---

C1500AR ---

T1500AR ---

C1520AL ---

T1520AL ---

C1500XL ---

T1500XL ---

C0430AL ---

T0430AL ---

C1510AL ---

T1510AL ---
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A

Gloss or Matt

B

Matt only

L

Matt only

Q

Gloss or Matt

R

Matt only

T

Matt only

BODY DIMENSIONS (mm)

Panel cut-out * Bezel

OPTIONS

12.2/12.3

27.2
27.3

11.0/11.1

30.0
30.1

11.5/11.6

28.2
28.3

11.5/11.6

28.2
28.3

14.0/14.1

28.5
28.6

11.0/11.1

30.0
30.1

14.0

30.2

14.0

33.4
R3.5

14.0

32.0
R1.0

14.0

30.2
R1.6

17.0

31.5

14.0

30.2
R1.6

Cut-outs must be punched in the direction of insertion

feather-edge seal

collar

Splash Resistant

1500 W and B splash resistant options
Feather edge seals and a close fitting collar protect current
carrying parts from moisture.
B option has Hytrel collar/seals for enhanced protection.

Panel thickness
A,Q 0.75 to 3.3mm
L,B,T 0.75 to 2.5mm
R 0.75 to 3.0mm

* For cut-out details
on momentary switches
call sales

2.0 25.3Max

9.2

13.2

T i l i

7.6

plunger tube

1300 High inrush, positive break switching

The 1300 series mechanism
ensures contact welds formed at
switch-on are positively separated
by the plunger tube acting directly
on the step in the moving contact.

step
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Finish Matt is standard.

Colour
A full range is available for large orders.

Legend printing Select from the examples or
call sales for custom legends.

Lamp voltage Call sales for details.

Blanking plates A0434 - - Dummy units to
fill unused panel holes.

Protective cover
Snaps on to A, L, Q or T bodies
(add G after body code in cat no.), this reduces
panel thickness by 1.0mm.

Panel sealing washer W46 is available for the
same body sizes, this reduces panel thickness by
0.5mm.
Covers are not suitable for momentary types.

BioCote Antimicrobial Additive
Moulded components have antimicrobial
properties using BioCote silver ion technology.

For all options call sales.

Examples of printing

EN602A EN730 EN822

C1500AL ---

T1500AL ---

C1500AR ---

T1500AR ---

C1520AL ---

T1520AL ---

C1500XL ---

T1500XL ---

C0430AL ---

T0430AL ---

C1510AL ---

T1510AL ---
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A

Gloss or Matt

B

Matt only

L

Matt only

Q

Gloss or Matt

R

Matt only

T

Matt only

BODY DIMENSIONS (mm)

Panel cut-out * Bezel

OPTIONS

12.2/12.3

27.2
27.3

11.0/11.1

30.0
30.1

11.5/11.6

28.2
28.3

11.5/11.6

28.2
28.3

14.0/14.1

28.5
28.6

11.0/11.1

30.0
30.1

14.0

30.2

14.0

33.4
R3.5

14.0

32.0
R1.0

14.0

30.2
R1.6

17.0

31.5

14.0

30.2
R1.6

Cut-outs must be punched in the direction of insertion

feather-edge seal

collar

Splash Resistant

1500 W and B splash resistant options
Feather edge seals and a close fitting collar protect current
carrying parts from moisture.
B option has Hytrel collar/seals for enhanced protection.

Panel thickness
A,Q 0.75 to 3.3mm
L,B,T 0.75 to 2.5mm
R 0.75 to 3.0mm

* For cut-out details
on momentary switches
call sales

2.0 25.3Max

9.2

13.2

T i l i

7.6

plunger tube

1300 High inrush, positive break switching

The 1300 series mechanism
ensures contact welds formed at
switch-on are positively separated
by the plunger tube acting directly
on the step in the moving contact.

step
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Finish Matt is standard.

Colour
A full range is available for large orders.

Legend printing Select from the examples or
call sales for custom legends.

Lamp voltage Call sales for details.

Blanking plates A0434 - - Dummy units to
fill unused panel holes.

Protective cover
Snaps on to A, L, Q or T bodies
(add G after body code in cat no.), this reduces
panel thickness by 1.0mm.

Panel sealing washer W46 is available for the
same body sizes, this reduces panel thickness by
0.5mm.
Covers are not suitable for momentary types.

BioCote Antimicrobial Additive
Moulded components have antimicrobial
properties using BioCote silver ion technology.

For all options call sales.

Examples of printing

EN602A EN730 EN822

C1500AL ---

T1500AL ---

C1500AR ---

T1500AR ---

C1520AL ---

T1520AL ---

C1500XL ---

T1500XL ---

C0430AL ---

T0430AL ---

C1510AL ---

T1510AL ---
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A

Gloss or Matt

B

Matt only

L

Matt only

Q

Gloss or Matt

R

Matt only

T

Matt only

BODY DIMENSIONS (mm)

Panel cut-out * Bezel

OPTIONS

12.2/12.3

27.2
27.3

11.0/11.1

30.0
30.1

11.5/11.6

28.2
28.3

11.5/11.6

28.2
28.3

14.0/14.1

28.5
28.6

11.0/11.1

30.0
30.1

14.0

30.2

14.0

33.4
R3.5

14.0

32.0
R1.0

14.0

30.2
R1.6

17.0

31.5

14.0

30.2
R1.6

Cut-outs must be punched in the direction of insertion

feather-edge seal

collar

Splash Resistant

1500 W and B splash resistant options
Feather edge seals and a close fitting collar protect current
carrying parts from moisture.
B option has Hytrel collar/seals for enhanced protection.

Panel thickness
A,Q 0.75 to 3.3mm
L,B,T 0.75 to 2.5mm
R 0.75 to 3.0mm

* For cut-out details
on momentary switches
call sales

2.0 25.3Max

9.2

13.2

T i l i

7.6

plunger tube

1300 High inrush, positive break switching

The 1300 series mechanism
ensures contact welds formed at
switch-on are positively separated
by the plunger tube acting directly
on the step in the moving contact.

step

07-Cat171_P018-029|Series 1350,1500 and 6000:Catalogue No.171_Oct 2011  16/11/11  10:03  Page 23

Finish Matt is standard.

Colour
A full range is available for large orders.

Legend printing Select from the examples or
call sales for custom legends.

Lamp voltage Call sales for details.

Blanking plates A0434 - - Dummy units to
fill unused panel holes.

Protective cover
Snaps on to A, L, Q or T bodies
(add G after body code in cat no.), this reduces
panel thickness by 1.0mm.

Panel sealing washer W46 is available for the
same body sizes, this reduces panel thickness by
0.5mm.
Covers are not suitable for momentary types.

BioCote Antimicrobial Additive
Moulded components have antimicrobial
properties using BioCote silver ion technology.

For all options call sales.

Examples of printing

EN602A EN730 EN822

C1500AL ---

T1500AL ---

C1500AR ---

T1500AR ---

C1520AL ---

T1520AL ---

C1500XL ---

T1500XL ---

C0430AL ---

T0430AL ---

C1510AL ---

T1510AL ---
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A

Gloss or Matt

B

Matt only

L

Matt only

Q

Gloss or Matt

R

Matt only

T

Matt only

BODY DIMENSIONS (mm)

Panel cut-out * Bezel

OPTIONS

12.2/12.3

27.2
27.3

11.0/11.1

30.0
30.1

11.5/11.6

28.2
28.3

11.5/11.6

28.2
28.3

14.0/14.1

28.5
28.6

11.0/11.1

30.0
30.1

14.0

30.2

14.0

33.4
R3.5

14.0

32.0
R1.0

14.0

30.2
R1.6

17.0

31.5

14.0

30.2
R1.6

Cut-outs must be punched in the direction of insertion

feather-edge seal

collar

Splash Resistant

1500 W and B splash resistant options
Feather edge seals and a close fitting collar protect current
carrying parts from moisture.
B option has Hytrel collar/seals for enhanced protection.

Panel thickness
A,Q 0.75 to 3.3mm
L,B,T 0.75 to 2.5mm
R 0.75 to 3.0mm

* For cut-out details
on momentary switches
call sales

2.0 25.3Max

9.2

13.2

T i l i

7.6

plunger tube

1300 High inrush, positive break switching

The 1300 series mechanism
ensures contact welds formed at
switch-on are positively separated
by the plunger tube acting directly
on the step in the moving contact.

step
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Disponibile in esecuzione antimicrobica
Available in antimicrobical execution
Disponible en technologie antimicrobienne

15

Disponibile in esecuzione antimicrobica
Available in antimicrobical execution
Disponible en technologie antimicrobienne

INTERRUTTORI
Switches | Interrupteurs 

iNterrUttori A bAsCULA
Rocker switches | Interrupteurs à bascule

iNterrUttori A bAsCULA
Rocker switches | Interrupteurs à bascule


